ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 4244 E 12TH
APN = (blank)
DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020

4244, E 12TH, ST

APN

033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801
033
215300801

Unit #

Record ID
E1502237

B1502853

1500715

X9701163

SL970680

SL970681

SL970487

X9700811

E9700439

B9700418

Date Opened
7/10/2015

7/8/2015
3/2/2015
9/24/1997
9/24/1997
9/24/1997
7/7/1997
7/7/1997
2/19/1997

2/4/1997

Status
Ready to Issue -

Fees Due
Issued

Open

Permit Issued
Final

Final

Permit Issued
Permit Issued

Final

Expired

Page 1

Address History

Status Date
7/10/2015
12:00:00 AM
7/10/2015
12:00:00 AM
3/2/2015
2:18:24 PM
9/25/1997
12:00:00 AM
9/25/1997
12:00:00 AM
9/25/1997
12:00:00 AM
7/7/1997
12:00:00 AM
7/7/1997
12:00:00 AM
8/1/1997
12:00:00 AM
8/29/1997
12:00:00 AM

Description

Fire repair removing damaged section of building. DEMOLITION & SECURING ONLY (plans and zoning
approval for restoration permit T / C per T. Low)

Fire repair removing damaged section of building. DEMOLITION & SECURING ONLY (plans and zoning
approval for restoration permit T / C per T. Low)

A three-alarm fire gutted an East Oakland warehouse on Saturday (2/28/15) morning, causing $500,000 in
damage

EXCAVATION FOR SEWER LATERAL CAP

SEWER LATERAL NEW

SEWER LATERAL CAP

sewer lateral extension

excavate to extend sewer lateral

new 400 amp service.

Demo wooden storage shed 250 sq. ft..

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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4244, E 12TH, ST

APN Unit# RecordID DateOpened Status Status Date Description
033 B9700419 2/4/1997 Expired 8/29/1997 Demo wooden storage shed 600 sq. ft..
215300801 12:00:00 AM
B9401147 4/4/1994 Final 7/12/1994 MANDATORY SEISMIC RETROFIT
12:00:00 AM

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 4250 E 12TH
APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 1215 HIGH
APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2020

1215, HIGH, ST

APN Unit# RecordID DateOpened Status Status Date Description
033 215301703 1301490 3/25/2013 Open GRAFFITI ON WALLS AND FENCE

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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