

Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 4244 E 12TH APN = (blank)

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1000

DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980 DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2020

4244, E 12TH, ST

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
033 215300801		E1502237	7/10/2015	Ready to Issue - Fees Due	7/10/2015 12:00:00 AM	Fire repair removing damaged section of building. DEMOLITION & SECURING ONLY (plans and zoning approval for restoration permit T / C per T. Low)
033 215300801		B1502853	7/8/2015	Issued	7/10/2015 12:00:00 AM	Fire repair removing damaged section of building. DEMOLITION & SECURING ONLY (plans and zoning approval for restoration permit T / C per T . Low)
033 215300801		1500715	3/2/2015	Open	3/2/2015 2:18:24 PM	A three-alarm fire gutted an East Oakland warehouse on Saturday (2/28/15) morning, causing \$500,000 in damage
033 215300801		X9701163	9/24/1997	Permit Issued	9/25/1997 12:00:00 AM	EXCAVATION FOR SEWER LATERAL CAP
033 215300801		SL970680	9/24/1997	Final	9/25/1997 12:00:00 AM	SEWER LATERAL NEW
033 215300801		SL970681	9/24/1997	Final	9/25/1997 12:00:00 AM	SEWER LATERAL CAP
033 215300801		SL970487	7/7/1997	Permit Issued	7/7/1997 12:00:00 AM	sewer lateral extension
033 215300801		X9700811	7/7/1997	Permit Issued	7/7/1997 12:00:00 AM	excavate to extend sewer lateral
033 215300801		E9700439	2/19/1997	Final	8/1/1997 12:00:00 AM	new 400 amp service.
033 215300801		B9700418	2/4/1997	Expired	8/29/1997 12:00:00 AM	Demo wooden storage shed 250 sq. ft

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

4244, E 12TH, ST

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
033 215300801		B9700419	2/4/1997	Expired	8/29/1997 12:00:00 AM	Demo wooden storage shed 600 sq. ft
		B9401147	4/4/1994	Final	7/12/1994 12:00:00 AM	MANDATORY SEISMIC RETROFIT



Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 4250 E 12TH APN = (blank) DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980 DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2020

No Results



Address History

ADDR_PARTIAL Begins With 1215 HIGH APN = (blank) DATE_OPENED >= 1/1/1980 DATE_OPENED <= 12/31/2020

1215, HIGH, ST

APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened	Status	Status Date	Description
033 21530170	3	1301490	3/25/2013	Open		GRAFFITI ON WALLS AND FENCE